
March 2025 Schedule for Lectors & Eucharistic Ministers
Lector Eucharistic Ministers

Mar 1&2 Sat. 5:30pm Colleen DeMarco Abraham Platt

 Newfane Lisa Lundy

Lou Michel

Sun 8:00am David Burgstahler Lucille Burgstahler 

Newfane Pat Thurston

Wayne Brubaker

Mike Hogan

Sun. 11:00am Mark Kieffer Mark Kieffer

Wilson Linda Moran

Sandy Walch 

Mar 8&9 Sat. 5:30pm Abraham Platt Meg Thompson

Newfane Nenita Crawford

Jack Bridwell

Sun 8:00am Elizabeth Secord-Smith Elise Krencik

Newfane Mickie Kramp

Carolyn Larkin

Julie Fuerch

Sun. 11:00am Sandy Walch Sandy Walch 

Wilson Michael Chiappone 

Mark Kieffer

Mar 15&16 Sat. 5:30pm Lisa Lundy Lou Michel

Newfane Abraham Platt

Suzanne Schnure 

Sun 8:00am Monica Roland Al Weaver

Newfane Mike Hogan 

Elizabeth Secord-Smith

Lucille Burgstahler 

Sun. 11:00am Linda Moran Linda Moran

Wilson Mike Chiappone

Mark Kieffer

Mar 22&23 Sat. 5:30pm Shannon Justo Meg Thompson

Newfane Jack Bridwell 

Suzanne Schnure 

Sun 8:00am Chris Kovach Julie Fuerch

Newfane Pat Thurston

Mickie Kramp

Carolyn Larkin

Sun. 11:00am Sue Burkwit Linda Moran

Wilson Sandy Walch 

Michael Chiappone 



Mar 29 & 30 Sat. 5:30pm Meg Thompson Eileen Szratter

Newfane Abraham Platt

Nenita Crawford

Sun 8:00am James Tubinis Wayne Brubaker

Newfane Elise Krencik

Elizabeth Secord-Smith

Lucille Burgstahler 

Sun. 11:00am Mark Kieffer Linda Moran

Wilson Mike Chiappone

Mark Kieffer





 


